COUVREURS

FEDERATION VAUDOISE DES MAITRES FERBLANTIERS, APPAREILLEURS ET

LAUSANNE ET ENVIRONS

Entreprises

Activités

Adresse

Localité

Téléphone

ACKERMANN & Fils S.A.

ALVAZZ| HOLDING S.A.

p.a.ALVAZZ| Chauffage sanitaire S.A.

ATECHNIK, Tahir

BA Consulting S.A.
BARBEY S.A.

BLANC Frangois

BOAND & MACCAGNI S.A.
BORIO S.A.

BOUDRY P. Sanitaires S.A.
BUCHER, ZORDAN Pierre S.A.
BURGOS G. Sarl
CASSINOTTI S.A.

CEPPI S.A.

CHAPPUIS Roland & Fils SA
CLAUDE FAVRE S.A.
COFAL

COUFER LAUSANNE S.A.
CS CONFORT SERVICE S.A.
CUJEAN & Cie S.A.
DELEDERRAY Ernest S.A.
DELEDERRAY E. Toitures S.A.
DELLA GIACOMA J.P. S.A.
DIEMAND Joseph S.A.

Installations sanitaires

Chauff-sanit.-ferbl.
Bureau technique sanitaire
Bureau technique
Chauffage-sanitaire
Ferbl-couverture
Installations sanitaires
Ferbl-couverture
Inst.-sanit. ferbl. couv.
Installations sanitaires
Ferbl.-couverture
Installations sanitaires
Ferbl.-couverture
Ferbl.couvert.sanitaire
Ferblanterie-couverture
Inst.sanit.ferbl.couvert.
Ferbl.-couverture
Inst.sanit. chauff.ventil.
Ferbl.couvert.sanitaire
Inst.-sanit. couverture
Ferbl.-couverture
Ferbl.couvert.sanitaire

Installations sanitaires

DS Sanitaire et Chauffage, Rodrigues Dos Santos

DVG Sarl

FLEURY Sanitaire S.A.
FORNEY Roland & Fils S.A.
FREY Josef

GACHET Olivier S.A.
GENICOUD S.A.
GRAF-TOITURE S.A.
GREMPER Roger S.A.
GUIGNARD Georges & Fils Sarl
H20 LEMAN S.A.

HERREN Freres & Cie

Installations sanitaires
Inst.sanitaires, ferblant.
Ferbl.couvert.sanitaire
Installations sanitaires
Ferbl.-couverture
Installations sanitaires
Ferblanterie-couverture
Ferblanterie-sanitaire
Inst.sanitaires, chauffage
Chauffage-sanitaire

Ferbl.couvert.sanit.télerie

Route de la Pale 12

Ch. du Petit-Flon 60

Ch. du Saléve 16

Rue du Bourg 1

Rue du Village 6

Rue du Midi 10

Rue de la Pontaise 23/CP 62
Rte de Berne 6
Grand-Pont 26 - CP 286
Rue du Crét 1

Ch. de Saugy 14

Ch. du Reposoir 30

Ch. du Moulin 1 - CP 326
Av. de Montoie 8

Av. Boveresses 44

Ch. du Petit-Flon 25

Ch. Praz Lau 3-CP 40

Av. des Baumettes 13

Rue du Midi 7

Rue du Nord 1

Rue du Nord 1 - CP 251
Av. du Tir-Fédéral 1

Rte de I'Industrie 2 - CP 101
Avenue des Figuiers 4

Ch. du Chéateau 4 — CP 150
Rte de Prilly 8bis

Av. des Oiseaux 13 - CP 109
Pré-Lébaz 5

Ch. du Capelard 1 - CP 700
Isabelle de Montolieu 133
Rue du Village 29

Av. d'Echallens 38

Rue du Battoir 9, CP 27
Rue des Artisans 10

Rte de Lausanne 46 - CP 61

1026 DENGES

1018 LAUSANNE
1004 LAUSANNE
1037 ETAGNIERES

021/801.18.62

021/646.36.72
079/104.53.40
021/671.06.11

1053 BRETIGNY s/Morrens 021/702.26.12

1009 PULLY

1018 LAUSANNE 18
1010 LAUSANNE
1095 LUTRY

1006 LAUSANNE
1023 CRISSIER
1007 LAUSANNE
1095 LUTRY

1007 LAUSANNE
1010 LAUSANNE
1052 LE MONT
1033 CHESEAUX S/LNE
1020 RENENS

1020 RENENS

1005 LAUSANNE
1000 LAUSANNE 16
1022 CHAVANNES
1072 FOREL (Lavaux)
1007 LAUSANNE
1023 CRISSIER
1004 LAUSANNE
1000 LAUSANNE 18
1054 MORRENS
1001 LAUSANNE
1010 LAUSANNE
1081 Montpreveyres
1004 LAUSANNE
1036 SULLENS
1026 ECHANDENS
1422 GRANDSON 2

021/791.18.29
021/646.80.80
021/652.13.53
021/791.13.12
021/617.33.60
021/626.56.54
021/617.22.22
021/791.34.93
021/625.77.59
021/653.60.60
021/642.74.00
021/731.26.80
021/620.64.00
021/634.22.23
021/312.18.33
021/635.33.92
021/634.01.59
021/620.01.00
021/601.60.33
021/635.68.30
021/620.07.70
021/647.21.06
021/731.36.77
021/616.76.53
021/625.29.66
021/903.21.34
021/624.67.23
021/731.13.23
021/802.24.71
021/447.47.80




HYDRO CONCEPT - Henrioud

JACOT CHANSON S.A.
JACOT-TOITURES Sarl
JC Consult Sa

JDG SANITAIRE S.A.
JDV Tech - JD Voumard

JM Sanitaire S.A.

Sanitaire

Installations sanitaires
Ferblanterie-couverture
Bureau technique sanitaire
Inst.sanit.ferbl.couvert.
Bureau technique sanitaire

Sanitaire-chauffage

JUILLARD Ferblanterie et Sanitaire Sarl

KLIMA S.A.

KONIG Paul
LAMBELET Rémy S.A.
MARMILLOD S.A.

MAYOR & Cie S.A.

METTRAU Fréres SA, succ. Di Natale Sarl

M+F PACHE Sarl
MILLIQUET S.A.

MULLER P. & F. Freres SA
MULLER SANITAIRE S.A.
PERRET Sanitaire S.A.
RICHARD Pierre S.A.
RICKSAN S.A.
R-Sanitaire, Roland Pillard
RUGA J.-P. S.A.
SANI-D.E.P. S.A.
SANITEC S.A.

SCHMIDT Fréres S.A.

Inst.sanitaires-chauffage
Ferblanterie-couverture
Installations sanitaires
Ferbl.-inst. sanitaires
Installations sanitaires
Ferbl.-couvert.
Ferblanterie-couverture
Installations sanitaires
Ferbl.couvert.sanitaire
Sanitaire

Inst. sanitaires
Ferbl.-couverture
Sanitaire-chauffage
Bureau d'études
Ferbl.-couverture
Installations sanitaires
Installations sanitaires

Ferbl.-couvert.sanit.chauff.

SCHUMACHER & CHingS Ingénieurs S.A. Bureau technique

SCHUMACHER H. Ingénieurs Conseils SA Bureau d'Etudes

TARTRIFUGE S.A.
TECH-TOIT Sarl
TUYAU PRO Sarl
UELTSCHI Sarl

Sanitaire — chauffage
Bureau d’études
Sanitaire

Ferblanterie-couverture

VASCHETTO Ferblanterie-couverture

Route d’Eguechaudens 19
Av. Vallombreuse 81/CP 108
Ch. de Montelly 43 A
Chemin de Budron B19

En Budron D3

Ch. des Chambrettes 1 A
Rue de la Blancherie 13
Ch. dela Colice 7 - CP 50
La Pierreire 2 - CP 51

Rte de Chavannes 17
Chemin de Savoie 7
Petit-Flon 33/ CP 332
Pré-de-la-Tour 10 - CP 318
Av. Druey 6

Petite Forge 6bis

Ch. de Fontany 2 - CP 148
Riond Bosson 13 - CP 2070
Av. Riond-Bosson 13
Boveresses 46 Case postale
Rue du Valentin 58

Rue du Martinet 10

Chemin du Levant 71

Ch. du Grandchamp 3

Rte du Pavement 81

Av. de la Poste 19 — CP 64
Ch. Centenaire 8 - CP 333
Ch. de Maillefer 36

Ch. du Publoz 11

Rte de la Plaine 4 — CP 146
Sentier du Rosset 5 - CP 55
Rte de Daillens 2 - CP 61
Ancienne Forge 3 - CP 54

Ch. des Bosquets 38

1030 BUSSIGNY

1008 PRILLY

1007 LAUSANNE

1052 LE MONT

1052 LE MONT s/Lausanne
1131 TOLOCHENAZ
1022 CHAVANNES

1023 CRISSIER

1029 VILLARS-Ste-Croix
1007 LAUSANNE

1026 ECHANDENS

1052 LE MONT s/Lausanne
1009 PULLY

1018 LAUSANNE

1026 ECHANDENS

1032 ROMANEL

1110 MORGES 2

1110 MORGES

1000 LAUSANNE 12
1004 LAUSANNE

1007 LAUSANNE

1005 LAUSANNE

1018 LAUSANNE

1018 LAUSANNE

1020 RENENS 1

1008 PRILLY

1052 LE MONT s/Lausanne
1073 SAVIGNY

1026 DENGES

1032 ROMANEL

1042 BETTENS

1123 ACLENS

1030 BUSSIGNY

021/703.20.20
021/625.88.48
079/235.77.02
021/625.66.15
021/625.69.55
021/803.55.75
021/634.76.13
021/634.10.33
021/632.81.11
021/625.64.49
021/869.98.12
021/646.84.37
021/728.11.83
079/365.09.36
021/701.33.75
021/312.77.57
021/801.30.85
021/801.77.76
021/331.26.26
021/646.01.58
021/625.04.88
021/311.70.64
021/647.83.93
021/648.10.68
021/634.34.33
021/624.83.35
021/862.34.40
021/644.37.77
079/418.66.82
021/646.52.54
078/670.99.99
021/869.90.61
021/801.02.05

12/06/2017 - FVMFAC - Monique Jiménez

2



